Arabes & Co., XIX. Edition (B)

Miono (Castro Udriales), Spain
18 May 2013, Fillies 2-3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AINHOA MISS
BIARRITZ

Colour:

Owner: Valerio

Name: RIHANNA BV
Colour:

Owner: Al Shiraa
Stables

Name: WW IMANIA
APAL

Colour:

Owner: Haras Del
Mar

Name: APSARA
Colour:
Owner: Fronton

Name: AVALON
SOLEIYA
Colour:

Owner: Bonnet

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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